Born,
Costanzo,

Durnecker,
Durnecker,

Grofl,

Keiluweit,
Keiluweit,
Keiluweit,

Kissel,

Maier,
Maier,

Nieder,
Nieder,

Obergehrer,
Obergehrer,
Obergehrer,
Obergehrer,

Schnetzer,
Schnetzer,

Sturm,
Sturm,

Weil3,
Weil3,
Weil3,
Weil3,

Starts Bayrische Meisterschaften 2016

Henrik
Marco

Michael
Michael

Sandra

Johanna
Johanna
Johanna

Johann

Lukas
Lukas

Michael
Michael

Maximilian
Maximilian
Maximilian
Maximilian

Jakob
Jakob

Luka
Luka

Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa

SV Edling 1926 e.V.

Luftgewehr3-Stellung
Luftgewehr3-Stellung

KK3-Stellung3x20
KK3-Stellung3x40

Luftgewehr

GewehrschieRen100m
KK3-Stellung3x20
Luftgewehr

LuftgewehrAuflageSen.Bm-aufg.

KKLiegendkampf
KK3-Stellung3x20

KK3-Stellung3x20
KK3-Stellung3x40

KKLiegendkampf
Luftgewehr3-Stellung
Luftgewehr
KK3-Stellung3x20

LuftgewehrSchilerm.
Luftgewehr3-Stellung

GewehrschieRen100m

LuftgewehrJuniorenBw.

KKLiegendkampf
Luftgewehr3-Stellung
Luftgewehr
KK3-Stellung3x20

10.07.2016
10.07.2016

26.06.2016
02.07.2016

02.07.2016

25.06.2016
01.07.2016
07.07.2016

25.06.2016

03.07.2016
10.07.2016

26.06.2016
02.07.2016

03.07.2016
08.07.2016
09.07.2016
10.07.2016

09.07.2016
10.07.2016

25.06.2016
03.07.2016

03.07.2016
08.07.2016
09.07.2016
10.07.2016

08:00
08:00

08:15
08:15

13:15

14:50
08:15
08:15

14:30

13:15
11:35

08:15
08:15

13:15
11:55
13:35
11:35

09:35
08:00

13:20
08:15

13:15
11:55
13:35
11:35

Stand: 15.5.16

40
19

67
85

82

43
84
88

55

17
25

95
78

18

14
24

19
17

42
63

16

16
23



