Starts Bayrische Meisterschaften 2016

Born,	Henrik	Luftgewehr3-Stellung	10.07.2016	08:00	40
Costanzo,	Marco	Luftgewehr3-Stellung	10.07.2016	08:00	19
Dürnecker,	Michael	KK3-Stellung3x20	26.06.2016	08:15	67
Dürnecker,	Michael	KK3-Stellung3x40	02.07.2016	08:15	85
Größl,	Sandra	Luftgewehr	02.07.2016	13:15	82
Keiluweit,	Johanna	Gewehrschießen100m	25.06.2016	14:50	43
Keiluweit,	Johanna	KK3-Stellung3x20	01.07.2016	08:15	84
Keiluweit,	Johanna	Luftgewehr	07.07.2016	08:15	88
Küssel,	Johann	LuftgewehrAuflageSen.Bm-aufg.	25.06.2016	14:30	55
Maier,	Lukas	KKLiegendkampf	03.07.2016	13:15	17
Maier,	Lukas	KK3-Stellung3x20	10.07.2016	11:35	25
Nieder,	Michael	KK3-Stellung3x20	26.06.2016	08:15	95
Nieder,	Michael	KK3-Stellung3x40	02.07.2016	08:15	78
Obergehrer, Obergehrer, Obergehrer,	Maximilian Maximilian Maximilian Maximilian	KKLiegendkampf Luftgewehr3-Stellung Luftgewehr KK3-Stellung3x20	03.07.2016 08.07.2016 09.07.2016 10.07.2016	13:15 11:55 13:35 11:35	18 6 14 24
Schnetzer,	Jakob	LuftgewehrSchülerm.	09.07.2016	09:35	19
Schnetzer,	Jakob	Luftgewehr3-Stellung	10.07.2016	08:00	17
Sturm,	Luka	Gewehrschießen100m	25.06.2016	13:20	42
Sturm,	Luka	LuftgewehrJuniorenBw.	03.07.2016	08:15	63
Weiß,	Lisa	KKLiegendkampf	03.07.2016	13:15	16
Weiß,	Lisa	Luftgewehr3-Stellung	08.07.2016	11:55	4
Weiß,	Lisa	Luftgewehr	09.07.2016	13:35	16
Weiß,	Lisa	KK3-Stellung3x20	10.07.2016	11:35	23

SV Edling 1926 e.V. Stand: 15.5.16